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1 藤井寺市 226-00 219 49 0.8 0.8 0.5 0.5 40 19 179 30

2 豊能町 321-00 346 178 1.2 2.0 1.8 2.3 240 158 106 21

3 交野市 230-00 487 170 1.7 3.8 1.7 4.0 214 121 273 49

4 太子町 381-00 386 148 1.4 5.2 1.5 5.6 195 115 191 33

5 高槻市 207-00 1,518 482 5.5 10.6 4.9 10.5 596 317 922 165

6 河南町 382-00 792 295 2.8 13.5 3.0 13.5 406 223 386 72

7 四條畷市 229-00 222 77 0.8 14.3 0.8 14.3 91 54 131 23

8 吹田市 205-00 225 79 0.8 15.1 0.8 15.1 96 56 129 23

9 岸和田市 202-00 1,420 547 5.1 20.2 5.6 20.7 658 415 762 133

10 門真市 223-00 193 67 0.7 20.9 0.7 21.3 85 48 108 19

11 大阪市 100-00 503 152 1.8 22.7 1.6 22.9 184 98 319 54

12 箕面市 220-00 539 191 1.9 24.6 1.9 24.8 222 132 317 59

13 千早赤阪村 383-00 363 129 1.3 25.9 1.3 26.1 166 94 197 35

14 豊中市 203-00 333 106 1.2 27.1 1.1 27.2 118 68 215 39

15 貝塚市 208-00 762 287 2.7 29.8 2.9 30.2 329 209 433 78

16 大東市 218-00 222 77 0.8 30.6 0.8 30.9 73 51 149 26

17 堺市 201-00 2,964 912 10.6 41.3 9.3 40.2 1,046 579 1,918 333

18 島本町 301-00 165 47 0.6 41.9 0.5 40.7 63 30 102 17

19 池田市 204-00 334 122 1.2 43.1 1.2 42.0 165 94 169 28

20 守口市 209-00 88 34 0.3 43.4 0.3 42.3 41 26 47 9

21 羽曳野市 222-00 875 305 3.1 46.5 3.1 45.4 380 219 495 86

22 阪南市 232-00 421 126 1.5 48.0 1.3 46.7 144 78 277 48

23 寝屋川市 215-00 554 197 2.0 50.0 2.0 48.7 194 131 360 66

24 枚方市 210-00 1,424 472 5.1 55.1 4.8 53.5 577 314 847 159

25 河内長野市 216-00 999 295 3.6 58.7 3.0 56.5 333 174 666 121

26 泉南市 228-00 744 304 2.7 61.4 3.1 59.6 377 237 367 67

27 八尾市 212-00 1,242 379 4.5 65.8 3.9 63.5 432 236 810 143

28 大阪狭山市 231-00 396 137 1.4 67.3 1.4 64.9 170 96 226 41

29 和泉市 219-00 1,268 437 4.6 71.8 4.5 69.4 447 298 821 140

30 能勢町 322-00 1,061 653 3.8 75.6 6.7 76.0 817 605 244 48

31 松原市 217-00 649 176 2.3 78.0 1.8 77.8 197 98 452 78

32 泉大津市 206-00 174 41 0.6 78.6 0.4 78.2 39 18 135 23

33 高石市 225-00 161 39 0.6 79.2 0.4 78.6 35 17 126 22

34 柏原市 221-00 327 114 1.2 80.3 1.2 79.8 154 87 173 27

35 東大阪市 227-00 753 221 2.7 83.0 2.3 82.0 220 129 533 92

36 田尻町 362-00 90 32 0.3 83.4 0.3 82.4 42 24 48 8

37 富田林市 214-00 1,382 454 5.0 88.3 4.6 87.0 551 300 831 154

38 摂津市 224-00 211 78 0.8 89.1 0.8 87.8 72 53 139 25

39 泉佐野市 213-00 1,021 482 3.7 92.8 4.9 92.7 611 409 410 73

40 熊取町 361-00 330 129 1.2 93.9 1.3 94.0 151 95 179 33

41 茨木市 211-00 1,410 506 5.1 99.0 5.2 99.2 670 368 740 139

42 岬町 366-00 197 57 0.7 99.7 0.6 99.8 60 34 137 22

43 忠岡町 341-00 82 23 0.3 100.0 0.2 100.0 22 13 60 10

27,852 9,806 100.0 100.0


